

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No. 228 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Bankoti, learned legal-aid-counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>3. Objections to the bail application, if any, be filed within four weeks.</p> <p>4. Appellant, who is under incarceration, is defended by a counsel provided by the legal-aid-cell.</p> <p>5. In that view, the Registry to prepare translation copy of the trial court's documents and prepare paper-book by the next date and the same be furnished to the learned legal-aid-counsel.</p> <p>6. List this case on 22.05.2025.</p> <p>(Alok Mahra, J.) 23.04.2025 Ujjwal</p> <p>(G. Narendar, C.J.) 23.04.2025</p>